
 

Red Class Timetable                                               Autumn Term 2021 
 

 
8:40-
9:00 

9:00-9:30 
9:30-
10:30 

10:30 
– 

10:45 

10:45-
11:15 

11:15-
12:15 

12:15-
1:10 

1:10 – 2:00 2:00 
– 

2:10 

2:10 – 3:00 3:00 
– 

3:15 

Monday 

R
es

p
o

n
d

in
g 

to
 M

ar
ki

n
g 

Assembly Maths 

B
re

ak
 

Phonics English 

Lu
n

ch
 

PE (Indoors) 

Fr
u

it
 B

re
ak

 

Guided Reading 

St
o

ry
 T

im
e 

Tuesday PSHE Maths Phonics English Science Science 

Wednesday Assembly Maths Phonics English Art/Design Technology Computing 

Thursday Assembly Maths Phonics English History/Geography RE 

Friday Assembly Maths Phonics English PE (Outdoors) Music 


