

Red Class Timetable

Autumn Term 2021

	8:40- 9:00	9:00-9:30	9:30- 10:30	10:30 - 10:45	10:45- 11:15	11:15- 12:15	12:15- 1:10	1:10 - 2:00	2:00 - 2:10	2:10 – 3:00	3:00 - 3:15
Monday	Responding to Marking	Assembly	Maths	Break	Phonics	English	Lunch	PE (Indoors)	Fruit Break	Guided Reading	Story Time
Tuesday		PSHE	Maths		Phonics	English		Science		Science	
Wednesday		Assembly	Maths		Phonics	English		Art/Design Technology		Computing	
Thursday	Resp	Assembly	Maths		Phonics	English		History/Geography		RE	
Friday		Assembly	Maths		Phonics	English		PE (Outdoors)		Music	